	Segment G-p(ution ment ber is: unt Nam	e:	Type	Submitty Submitts 4L te page) is 1	true and o	Ottantity Rigot and Agr	ejectedby ned by me Debest of my	hvoice Quantity Accepted 44 beliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	:	O 2706
2014 0410	Segment Curp!	A function	Collection Type F2F both sides of th	Submitte	true and	Owantity Right of and Agr	ejectedby red by me	Accepted	44	0
	Segment		Collection Type	Submitte	iched/	Owantity R	ejectedby			
			T net		Sun	nmar	у			-
										7
ords.		Sevon	n the	ruser	nd	Se	went	two	Ruse or	My
			- 11			otal (A	+B) For	Net Paym	ent	
on Charge	5					Amou	unt:-			
- September 1		-		_	Code	Amou	unt:-		70	72
Name: yee ID:			ire: þ	712	35		M	whegh		
city)s/Charge		/Transcri	iption/Other	5						
						14	וטמ		00	
		isting				11.	0		Z A	19
						2.	500	2	100	20
		ment			Qua	intity	Rate	T	Amount	
cations:			Ahm	aprilio	ed		The property			er Krazi Alimbia
		•	rid po	n e	9.17	umber a	and Date	Num	ber and Data	Amount
				-			A STATE OF STATE	Revise	ed Assignment	Quantity A
M50860	7	owarde	my Charn	os/Foo	sagair	3,555	C 100 TO 100	sstated be	1XHHYF	2023-1
(ET XCEL Ghanshyan landir Rd, Sh	DATA m Shavan,	Opp Mang	pal Park, Near -	- IOCI Petri	d	Date:	o:	27512	3111	25
Name &	Addres	ss		2154	1470	For Co				
e rreeiar				7	187	45%	21171			
				Bh	osti	Ja	dhav			
	Name & ET XCEI Granshyar under Rd, Bi W5(880) Cations: ssignmetion Typing charge witment/C interview interview ration/Tracify)	cations: cat	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRI Gharshyam Bhavan, Opp Mang andir Rd, Bhuila Bhai Park, Ahm assissio Towards 202 cations: ssignment tion Type & Segment ng charges attment/Contact/Listing interview- ration/Translation/Transcropy) s/Charges Charges Name: yee ID: Date: Signatu ssignemt on Charges	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LT Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near- andir Rd, Shulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad – 3800 accisions: Cations: All March Cations: Cations: All March Cations: All March Contact/Listing Interview- Interview	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near - IOCI Petriandir Rd, Bhuila Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022 MSSISSIO Towards my Charges/Fee: 2240410 Cations: Ahmadulio cations: Ahmadu	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Gharshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near - 10Cl Petrol andir Rd. Bhuila Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022 associations: Color of the Color of th	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Ghanshyam Shavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near - 10Cl Petrol andir Rd. Shulla Shai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022 I Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Ass 20240410 Original As Number a Realisms: Signment Cations: Signment Control Control	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Chanshyam Shavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near - 10Cl Petrol Landir Rd. Shulla Shai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment 20240410 Original Assignment Number and Date Castions: Ahmedulad Ssignment tion Type & Segment ng charges Interview Interview Interview Interview Interview Softharges Date: Freelancer Cook Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate 19 500 Softharges Charges Charges Charges Charges Name: Male Signature: Male State Code Amount: 20240410 Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Original Assignment Number and Date Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Softs: Seven Thousen of Sement	BILL Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Ghanshyam Shavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near - IOCI Petrol Date: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated be reclaimed and recommendate of the poil of the	BILL Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Gharshyan Bhavan, Op Mangal Park, Near - 100 Petrol undir Rd. Shulla Shal Park, Ahmedabad - 380022 KSORD Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: 20240410 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount of charges 2 500 100 Interview

Date of	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Short' s and collecting of Market Xcel as pollessue:	data. He/She has been project specific Asset Valid From: 11 4	h us as a freelanden authorized to signment Letter. If 24 to 17 17 25; This Authority Ca	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of the f	5
e specific request of	the free lance supp	lier to facilitate in his/he	digita de Contact de Rivers	ente de la company	(Card Holde	er's Signature)
Name of the State	kolita ka kulovi 5 ililis ili. 3 Landrinis ha nikaminis ili.	Assignmen	nt letter	agares as balli nes a ajan isona e remasi	times the court	Season Francisco
eclancer Name Dusse Address Ahmub	horti jush	Job No: 209 Job Title: www. Fieldwork Location:	240410 712 poll	Freelancer Co Reference No. Date:	de: MXA) 202	3-132
r Sir/Madam, has reference to the	discussion we had	with you regarding the as	ssignment pertaining	to the captioned	subject matter a	ing explained i
now offer you fees for w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment	ting which you had a for the assignment ar	nd other associated fees a	as mentioned hereund	der, on the terms	Quantity	Rate Rs.
now offer you fees for and overleaf.	ting which you had a for the assignment ar	d other associated fees a	- Center	der, on the terms	and conditions r	mentioned
above stated assignment data collected in the ommunicated at the gament in part/full lancer, and you are nout showing any real	Type Type	Segment	The concept control of the	mpleted assignment mplete quantity a should be always result in non-accemployment but any other person mpany reserves it	Quantity (Nos) ent should be de and data be synce in active and Geptance and marmerely an assi, and that no restricted to termin	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Belivered in requested on daily bases and properties of the rejection of generation of the rejection of t
above stated assignment data collected in the gament in part/full lancer, and you are nout showing any real emaily declare the in	Type Type	Segment and end on lover to you for the data ly into the secured server g. Non-Compliance of a reference/intimation to other vocation of your empany shall be entertained therein (both sides of the secured server).	The concentration of the device location greed schedule may you. This is not an choice or work for the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed in future. The Concentration greed in future in future and concentration greed in future.	mpleted assignment mplete quantity at a should be always result in non-accemployment but any other person mpany reserves it arrect to the best of the	Quantity (Nos) ent should be deand data be syncered in active and Greptance and marmerely an assist, and that no restricted in the stricted i	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Belivered in requested on daily bases and properties of the rejection of generation of the rejection of t
now offer you fees for and overleaf. Fees for Assignment Pata Collection C-2 above stated assign obers/quantity through data collected in the gament in part/full lancer, and you are manent/temporary er bout showing any real emaily declare the importance of the communication of t	Type Type	and end on lover to you for the data ly into the secured server g. Non-Compliance of a reference/intimation to other vocation of your impany shall be entertain	The concentration of the device location greed schedule may you. This is not an choice or work for seed in future. The Concentration of the device location greed schedule may you. This is not an choice or work for seed in future. The Concentration of the page is true and concentration of the page is true and concentration.	mpleted assignment mplete quantity as a should be always result in non-accemployment but any other person mpany reserves it	Quantity (Nos) ent should be deand data be syncered in active and Greptance and marmerely an assist, and that no restricted in the stricted i	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Belivered in requested on daily bases and properties of the rejection of generation of the rejection of t
shove stated assign bers/quantity through data collected in the gament in part/full lancer, and you are manent/temporary er lout showing any real emaly declare the imas and conditions.	Type Type	Segment and end on lover to you for the data ly into the secured server g. Non-Compliance of a reference/intimation to other vocation of your empany shall be entertained therein (both sides of the secured server).	The concollection task in concollection task in congreed schedule may you. This is not an choice or work for seed in future. The Concollection task in concollection task in congreed schedule may you. This is not an choice or work for seed in future. The Concollection task in consideration task in consideration task in consideration. The Concollection task in consideration task in consideration task in consideration.	mpleted assignment mplete quantity as should be always result in non-accemployment but any other person mpany reserves it may other best of the best o	Quantity (Nos) ent should be deand data be syncered in active and Greptance and marmerely an assist, and that no restricted in the stricted i	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Belivered in requested on daily bases and properties of the rejection of generation of the rejection of t

					7	OPA	ma	+01	wa	mi		
of	the Freel	ancer:-			0	eci	11-0	+9 1472				
55						BL	1019	1472	5			
N	0:-					BIL						
						DIL			al Usar			
	r's Name	& Addre	ess		no		To the state of the state of	ommerci			1	1 —
52/eet	RKET XCE	m Bhavar	A MATR 1, Opp Man	IX PVT. I gal Park, Nea nedabad – 38	r – IOCI Petr	al	Bill N Date: Freel	o: : ancer Co	275 de: /	513 ~1×A	3111 HDF 2023	3-045
			Towards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagain	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:	
			202	404	10			signmer and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
le:			wox	d po	U	1 1 1 1 1	0.27	Of BOAT	9 - EM 1	85710H3	DECEMBER OF STAFF	3 Section 1
_	Locations:	90 54¥	0000	nio se si	Ahn	rada	bod	11) 30 x 0	e 7. x6		NAME OF THE OWNER.	
	Assignm	ent	3.040 3.0	W. W. C. J.	711111	and the same of the	N., L., L. 394	ray toly during umountains	413134 14.1-16.17		od as 10 Los Hull	1 D 50 #15
_	ection Typ		gment	a de de de		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
3ri	efing charg	es					2	50	0		100	0
le	ruitment/0	Contact/	Listing						As a set pin			
1a	in interview	v -			A STATE OF THE STA		8	13	8		82	3
1a	in interview	٧-				*						
	deration/Tr ecify)		n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers							
Fe	es/Charg	jes		A superior and the						and a segment		
sio	n Charges					1					a a cara de la gallera e calaba	
_	e Name:				Mahe			new			de la companya de la	
р	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	Jre: 卢()	135 MG	ines	h					
for	Assignem			Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		1 - 1 - 1	1828	3
				20240	410		36.22		other days - 1			erit e esta esta esta esta esta esta esta e
vi:	sion Charge	es				- paper	Amo	unt:-				
					Gr	and To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net D	avme	and the application of the	
n \	Vords:	C	me	Thous	and		vent		wshi		Que o	add
					THE STATE OF THE S		ımar	_	20,11		-0-1-5 0	irig
ent	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Syr Submitte	iched/	Quantity F	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice 0		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
	20240		Δ1 -	Type 4		- "	-o and My	ocu by me	Accep	pted	Invoice	Subsequent invoices
	410	eupi	600	F2F	6			0		6	6	0
de A	clare the inform	nation men	tioned hereir	n (both sides o	f the page) is	true and c	correct to t	he best of m	y beliefs ar	nd I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
-	count Num Bank Acco	DCI 13.										
O.	Bank Acc								ciary Bar			
	Dank ACC	Julit NUM	iber:					Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code		
							/					
		7			M	ahe	8/			Bill R	eceived On:	200 - Control of Control
iar	6	enon			M	ahe 31	3/1	2			eceived On:	

amounting interviews	Executive Name: Motivic No. Cotomic 1 emily and collecting data. He'	e Phase 3 R.4. Okhis Phase III. III. New Delhi, Delhi - Horst MCLACY TO THOSE GOT 69600 egistered with us as a freelar specific phaseignment Letter. Fromd (Y 2 to 1772	nce supplier for called Market		
Care of its	Mobile No. 767-177	From: [] Y V to [] T V T V T T V T T V T T	and is issued on	(Card Buid	er's Signature)
		Assignment letter			ng mga sang Nggama sa pang
Hometo	Into Title	20240410 worth poll *Location: Afromadubad	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	2023	-045
r Sir Madam, it has reference to the dis id at the project briefing	scussion we had with you reg which you had attended on, he assignment and other asso	garding the assignment pertaining	to the captioned subden, on the terms and	bjed matter i	and explained in
w and overlead. Fees for Assignment			To	nantity	Rate Rs.
wand overlead. Teas for Assignment		Segment - Center		nantity (Nos)	(Per Qty)
wand overlead. Fees for Assignment		Segment - Center Congrue			
there for Assignment. Buts Collection Type there stated assignment bers quantity through the tota collected in the device particular of the dove particular of the dove particular of you are free tatent temperary employ out showing any reason of muchy factors the adverti- and conditions.	t will start from e device handed over to you ice is sent directly into the sense stated briefing. Non-Company shall be pursue any other vocation pursue as the Company shall becood.	regergeted association in the case of	inpleted assignment implete quantity and should be always in result in non-accepta employment but me my other person, an upany reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and marrely an assign definit to termina	(Per Qty) 138 diversed in required on daily basis iPS be captured by to rejection of gument to you are your assignment your assignment.
he and overled. Fees for Assignment. Bata Collection Typ. Altere mated assignment beningsanity through the last oblicated in the deviation collection in the deviation of the above partent to part full within meet, and you are free cataons ferripricely employed above ing any second in the sad conditions.	e device handed over to you ice is sent directly into the serie stated briefing. Non-Company further reference in the pursue any other worationent in the Company shall beread.	and end on	inpleted assignment implete quantity and should be always in result in non-accepta employment but me my other person, at upany reserves its rightent to the best of my did in the presence	should be dedata be synce and marrely an assist that no reght to terminal	(Per Qty) 138 diversed in required on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gument to your assignment your assignment who was the your assignment when your assignment was a second or sec
there for Assignment Bata Collection Type there mated solignment tensiquently through the tass collected in the 4c to minumicated if the above mount in part full withe more, and you are fore satisful temporary employed throwing any season in manly factors the subsemi and conditions.	t will start from e device handed over to you ice is sent directly into the sense stated briefing. Non-Company shall be pursue any other vocation pursue as the Company shall becood.	and end on	inpleted assignment implete quantity and should be always in result in non-accepta employment but me my other person, at ipany reserves its right to the best of my did in the presence driess Name:	should be dedata be synce and marrely an assist that no reght to terminal	(Per Qty) 138 diversed in required on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gument to your sussignment your assignment your assignment with all
he and overled. Fees for Assignment. Bata Collection Typ. Altere mated assignment beningsanity through the last oblicated in the deviation collection in the deviation of the above partent to part full within meet, and you are free cataons ferripricely employed above ing any second in the sad conditions.	e device handed over to you ice is sent directly into the serie stated briefing. Non-Company further reference in the pursue any other worationent in the Company shall beread.	and end on	inpleted assignment implete quantity and should be always in result in non-accepta employment but me my other person, at upany reserves its rightent to the best of my did in the presence	should be dedata be synce and marrely an assist that no reght to terminal	(Per Qty) 138 diversed in required on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gument to your assignment your assignment who was the your assignment when your assignment was a second or sec

					-	170		
		inkg	· vh	imi	Tha	elce	•	
	Do	inky	1-10	- 5	-110	1		
same of the freelancer:	- 1		78	029	848	01		
Address :- tobrig No:								
		BI						
		nairs	For Co	ommercia	al Use:			
ustomer's Name & Address						200	- sitits	
ARKET XCEL DATA PAR	al Park, Near - 10	CI Petrol	Bill No	o: .	2751	14	31111	
Fir. 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mang Geta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahm	edabad - 380022		Date:	ncer Co	de:		31/112 HDF 202	3-101
A ALEC MISCHISTO			William I entire the second	silicer Co.		721	TIWI 2	
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagal	nst Ass	ignment	sstated	belo	With the desired the second terms of the	Charles as 1
				signmen	t Re	vised	Assignment	Quantity And
2029	10410	N	lumber a	nd Date	N	lumbe	er and Date	Amount Payble
A STATE OF THE STA	size setting	4 2 4	ALC: A		* a * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1	100000	A CHARLES OF BRIDE	\$ 70 min 100 m
Title: WOT	L poll	- 1	land 1	1 1 1 1 1 A	E LER NOW	2-1-1		
overk Locations:	Ah	mafal	4	Total Control			A STATE OF THE STA	7 20 10 10 10 10
os for Assignment		I o	antity	Rate	11.0		Amount	
te Collection Type & Segment		Qu			758,490			
1. Briefing charges	*		u sale i i					*
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			06	120	Hartin Control		DAVE	,
3- Main interview -			36	138			4000	
4- Main interview-								
5 Moderation/Translation/Transcri	iption/Others							
(Specify)								
Fees/Charges					A Table			
pervision Charges		1100	, 16	aller				
ecutive Name:	M	uncer i		yes		21/2		
Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re:	X 1735			men	311		
		1					170	
	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		4	108	
	20240410							
upervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
		Grand '	Total (A	+B) For	r Net Pa	vme	nt	
in Words: Fux	Haus	and						1 27
100	11 1000			onp	110	no	my Six	y Eish
		Sur	mmar	y				
Job No. Segment Centre		ntity Synched/	Quantity F	Rejectedby	Invoice Qu	antity	Quantity Paidinthia	A
	Type	Submitted	IQC and Ag	reed by me	Accept		Invoice	Quantity Payable it
20240 Almete	FIR	36		^				
410 Cap bud	1 1	00	(9		36	36	0
declare the information mentioned berein	(both sides of the -	aga) is true	4					
PAN Account Number is:	aney wh	u month	Correction	best of m	y beliefs and	d I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
naticiary Bank Account Name:	J		1110	CLEAN			pargul	neastions
nediciary Bank Account Number:					clary Ban		e:	Dan
65	1410001	00020	ous	Benefi	ciary IFSC	Code	: PUMB	005410
							(
		May	ricen			BIII R	eceived On:	
nankey		The second secon	The second secon		- 3			
		71	1119	5		*************		

market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 119929 Markey 1	0 CS	PIC of the fr	selancer
Research Data by N	larket Acel as pe	registered with us as a freely ata. He/She has been authorized to reproject specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 1/4/21 to 11/1/21 to 11/1/21 to 11/1/21 to 11/1/21 to 11/21	9 Wab Fieldwork		errementen volksittelik etaanselt objeterrene omer teel (1 - h)
ne specific request of	116 11002	no sua la producció esta al construir de la co	e e programa de deserva de deserva	(Card Holder	r's Signature)
Salt St. Property and St.	Carrio de la secola	Assignment letter		in alternative absolute report and accomplish	
reclancer Name Par louse Address Amu	Ibacuer Ibacuer Jaloud	Job No: 20240410 Job Title: world poll Fieldwork Location: Africadulas	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	2023 - 1/25	101
ir Sir/Madam, is has reference to the ail at the project brief now offer you fees f ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignmen Data Collection	fing which you had a for the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertain ttended on. In the document of the d	under, on the terms a	nd conditions r Quantity (Nos)	mentioned Rate Rs (Per Ot)
F2	and the first of the second	Tursut		36	138
hbers/quantity throused data collected in the communicated at the grament in part/full dancer, and you are manent/temporary established any research declare the interest and conditions.	device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any imployment in the Co ason thereof.	I over to you for the data collection task in ly into the secured server. The device loca g. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule reference/intimation to you. This is not other vocation of your choice or work impany shall be entertained in future. The	n complete quantity at tion should be always nay result in non-acce an employment but for any other person. Company reserves it	nd data be synce in active and (eptance and ma merely an assi, and that no re s right to termin	ced on daily be GPS be captured by to rejection ignment to ye equest from years assigned by the second second by the second between the second by the second between the second by the second by the second between the second between the second between the second by the second between the second betw
		ngs resease op andream constant as mall i er menten he meter sold halfd genteractivity meter I had gate spaces of exception of several a	Contact number: Signature:	807	ogoo ahesh
A section of the section of	MIL	and the second of the second of the second of	2) Witness Name:	39 2 39 3	

				Kesh	iav 1	amar 83143			
From of the Freeland	cer:-			100	2700	83143	34		
44955:-				2	3100				
tobile No:-				Е	BILL				
		and the second second second second		1.	For C	ommercial	Use:		
ousterner's Name &	Address							-1199	
ustomer's Name &	DATA MA	ATRIX	PVT. LTE	oci Petrol	Bill N	lo: 9 5	1515	311112	
• : MARKET XCEL # Fr. 152/K3, Ghanshyam ump, Seeta Mandir Rd, Bhu	Bhavan, Opp	Mangai P	bad - 38002	2	Date	ancer Code	- WYAI	1DE 402	3-075
AN ME: AAECM5086D				due N		ancer Louis	- MAI	31/1/202	
	Towa	ards my	v Charge	s/Feesag	gainst Ass	signment/s	Stated Dolo.	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The second Miles
A Mountain Land	20	240	0110	175 V 9 11 175 0 17 I 17	Original A	ssignment and Date	U DVISEU /	Assignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
			211	100 EV.		Color 100	EM STITUTE		<u> </u>
b Tible:	worl	0	2011	ale	esalas	1 / 50/10/08	in the Property		11,010,000
eldwork Locations:	E DES SEG	71.136 A	TOTAL SECTION	HUM	- July	A PROPERTY OF	105.00 000 300		0.1.60.3
es for Assignmen		DONE			Quantity	Rate		Amount	and the second second second second
ta Collection Type					2	50	0	1000	
1- Briefing charges		20						-1.75	0
2. Recruitment/Co		ig			31	138		469	2
3- Main interview -					7	100		The second secon	
5- Moderation/Tran (Specify)		anscripti	ion/Others						•
her Fees/Charge					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A STATE OF THE STA		and the second second second second
pervision Charges					1 1	#-			- Andrews Committee of the Committee of
ecutive Name:				M	ahest 1	Thouse	- AM	half	to comment to the second second
C Employee ID: [Date: Sign	nature	:		MX	135	1710		
tal					. 1.			- 119	en grande de la constante de l
Fee for Assignemt		Jo	b No.	Task C	ode Am	nount:-		56,92	
		2	02404	10					
Supervision Charges					An	nount:-			
				Grai	nd Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
pees in Words:	t	ve	the	ucas	nd	Six.	handre	de Mir	ity Toler
	F	× 1	410	NO PERSONAL PROPERTY.		0.			0 1
			Deta I		Summa	ar y			··•
			Type	luantity Synch Submitted		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	is Quantity Payab Subsequent Inv
410	upi Ah	model	FIF	30	1	0	34	34	0
20140	api Ah	d herein (b	oth sides of t	he page) is tru		to the best of m		e with all terms and	d conditions.
In PAN Account Number	er is:	1.			-firefre		clary Bank Nan	Ran	. Ab F
PAN Account Number Sendiciary Bank Accou	er is: unt Name:							ne: Davi	K 00 +
PAN Account Number lengthclary Bank Account lengthclary Bank Account lengthclary Bank Accounts	er is: unt Name:			11000	6278	Benefi	clary IFSC Code	e: BKJ	p00060S
ly PAN Account Number lengticiary Bank Accou lengticiary Bank Accou	er is: unt Name: unt Number:			11000		Benefi	clary IFSC Code	Received On:	n obs

relation interviews and collecting data. Here's he had been automated to Selection No. Date of Issue: Hug 2, Walld From: Hug 1 to	D marketzcel	17, Okhia Indus Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110070 CUCSIT 1700 807609600 registered with us as a free	I, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the	se freelancer
estancer Name KeShaw hur Johno: 20240410 Job Title: world poll Reference Nov. 2023 - 07 Date: Ahmadam, has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain it at the project briefing which you had attended on. own offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned w and overleaf. Fees for Assignmen: Bata Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate (Nos) Reference Nov. 2023 - 07 Date: The completed assignment should be delivered in berry dantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synaced on daily data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and CPS be captured in partfull without any further reference/initiation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment mentioned with source, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and are request from amount temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to assignment was and conditions. The of signed: Signed in the presence of: NAAH 13 Reference Nov. 2023 - 07 Reference Nov. 2023 - 0	ponducting interviews besearch Data by M Date of I boation: A	larket Xcel as places:	per project specific Assignment Lette 2 YValid From: 11 4/2 to 11/7 0 0 83/12 YAddress: This Authority	r. Reference No:	entra di singga encantagli dili sin di sono senti encontrato sella encontrato sella	
because Name Keshaw Mw Job No: 20240410 Reference No: 2023 - 07 Reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain it at the project briefing which you had attended on. now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned was and overleaf. Fees for Assignment Bata Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate (Nos) Reference			Subjetive numerical to ode will at noncomment the	e in apparent to the factor decident	(Card Hole	der's Signatus
Fieldwork Location: Ahmedulan Fieldwork Location: Fieldwork Loca	And the second of the second	ses in news od at a distant bodylogomo (Assignment letter			
Sir/Madam, has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain it at the project briefing which you had attended on. now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned wand overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate (Nos) Reference August The completed assignment should be delivered in bera/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and CPS be caption amount in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to mace, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from an anent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your associated fees and conditions. The completed assignment should be delivered and may to reject to the best of my beliefs and a new to a second and that no request from an anent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your associated fees as mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and agree with an active more and the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name:	buse Address A from a	energa en 300.000 Energania	Fieldwork Location:		2095	1H 3F 5 -07S
above stated assignment will start from and end on	il at the project briefin now offer you fees for w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	ng which you had a the assignment and	ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereu	nder, on the terms and	conditions	
above stated assignment will start from and end on	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		ayral	CAME A CONTROL OF THE		138
me of signee: Witness Name: Mc+37 176	above stated assignment bers/quantity through data collected in the de ommunicated at the abgument in part/full with ancer, and you are from anent/temporary emplout showing any reason emply declare the informand conditions.	the device handed of evice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further roce to pursue any of loyment in the Committee of.	over to you for the data collection task in early into the secured server. The device location. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an other vocation of your choice or work for apany shall be entertained in future. The Complex control of the page is true and complex control of the page is true and control	omplete quantity and do a should be always in a result in non-acceptant employment but men any other person, and mpany reserves its right erect to the best of my based on the control of the best of my based on the control of the co	ata be synce ctive and GP nee and may ely an assign that no req at to terminal	d on daily but S be capture to rejection timent to you uest from you te your assign
Kesna Runay Contact number: 50760360		3118/24	Sign	ed in the presence of	e .	, h

BILL For Commercial Use: Mer's Name & Address ARRET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. ARRET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. BILL BILL BILL BILL BILL BILL BILL BIL										
BILL For Commercial Use: BILN For Commercial Use: BII No: BOX. Glearly an Blavan. Opp Mangal Park. Near - IOCI Petrol BOX. Glearly an Blavan. Opp Mangal Park. Near - IOCI Petrol BOX. Glearly and Box Park. Annedabad - 380022 MaccustoseD Towards my Charges/Feesagalnat Assignment/sastated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalnat Assignment/sastated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalnat Assignment Number and Date Amount Detection Type & Segment Detecti					#	Dors	100			
BILL For Commercial Use: Market XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. ARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. BANG RE Billing Billing Birk Almedabad - 380022 Macual Sunday and Billing Birk Almedabad - 380022 Macual Sunday Billing			H	165	.11	1				
BILL For Commercial Use: Market XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. ARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. BANG RE Billist Boal Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 Macually Boal Boal Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 Macually Boal Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 Macually Boal Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 Macually Boal Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 Towards my Charges/Feesagalnat Assignment/sastated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagalnat Assignment Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount Dilection Type & Segment Parked/Locations: Main interview: Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Main interview: Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Frees/Charges Parked/Location/Translation/Transcription/Others Frees/Charges Free	the Freelancer:-		4	099	55	759				
BILL For Commercial Use: BILL BILL BILL BILL BILL BILL BILL BI	ess:									
BILL NO: 27516 Date: Freelancer Code: MAHDF 2023 - [3] BILL NO: 27516 Date: Freelancer Code: MAHDF 2023 - [3] BILL NO: 27516 Date: Freelancer Code: MAHDF 2023 - [3] Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Rumber and Date Towards my Charges Towa	e No:-		E	31LL			liee:			
Date: Freelancer Code: MXAHDF2023 [3] Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Rumber and Date 100 File Pall Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Revised Assignment			nobs	F	or Co	mmercial	USE.			
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated Below. 20240 4 0 Original Assignment Number and Date **Revised Assignment Number and Date **Revised Assignment Number and Date **Phomographical **The Assignment Amount Date Number and Date **Phomographical **The Assignment Amount Date Segment Date	Mandir Rd. Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahr	nedabad - 380022	2	F	reela	ncer Code	1	NXI	HDF20.	23-131
The Assignment and Date pill pill pill pill pill pill pill pil	MECM5086U	my Charge	s/Feesag	gainst	Ass	ignment/s	stated	DBIOM	• •	in the state of th
Amount Signature World Pill World Pill World Pill Rate Amount Amount Brefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing Main interview Main interview Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature: Date: Signature: Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Signature: Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Specify Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Specify Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Specify Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Trans	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH			adala	al As	signment	Rev	ised A umber	ssignment and Date	Amount
Amount The Account Number is: A Locations: Phonographic Amount Amo	2024	0410	27.4	đa di	10.00) 180 JB 180	Copie Sal	NO VIE	Clark y \$ 500	
Amount Or Assignment Dilection Type & Segment Dilection Type & Dilection Type Book Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection Dilection D	der w	no no	11	de la	1	11 9270.08	75 ×64 °		15 C2 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	
The Assignment allection Type & Segment allection Type & Submitted Type	k Locations:	DESCRIPTION	Ahmo	yuvo	4		1-6-73		La Bord Ball	1014 - 3 78
Briefing charges Brechitment/Contact/Listing Main interview Main interview Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature in Indiana) Briefing charges Brechitment/Contact/Listing Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature in Indiana) Breas/Charges Indiana Briefing charges Brechitment/Contact/Listing Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Breas/Charges Indiana Main interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Bread Amount: Summary Summary Jack No. Segment Jack No. Segm	for Assignment		s red	Quant	tity	Rate			Amount	
Recruitment/Contact/Listing Main interview Main interview Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)										
Nain Interview Main Interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature was Date) Main Interview Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature was Date) Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature was Date) Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature was Date) Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Signature was Date) Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Transcription/Others Moderation/Transcri	Briefing charges									*
Main interview— Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					0	138		•	1104	
Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					U	,	1			
(Specify)		-1-No-10th	. ,				1			
Tees/Charges Itive Name: Imployee ID: Date: Signature: Imployee ID: Date: Signature: Invision Charges Invision Char	- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others								
tive Name: Inployee ID: Date: Signature: Inployee ID: Date: Signature: Inployee ID: Date: Signature: In X1235 I								4	to green the street with the Miles	
To Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Type Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Submitted 10C and Agreed by me Water the internation mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Harsh permet Lary Bank Account Number: To 610 1000 14676 Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: BARBOD BA OM Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	A STATE OF THE STA		,			1				
For Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment In Words: One Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment In Words: Summary Jub No. Segment Centre Collection Type Jub No. Segment Centre Collection Type Jub No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Jub No. Segment Accepted Invoice Subadinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoic	cative Name:					4-			04	
Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment In Words: One housend one hours of for Aur com Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subse		ture:		MXL	235		M	ong	4	and the second second second
Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment In Words: One housend one hours of for Aur com Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subse										
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment in Words: One housend one handrade for dure cont Summary Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted No. and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice U240 cupi Amarida F172 8 0 8 8 0 Account Number is: Cary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: BARBOD BAOM Signature & Date (Signature & Date) Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code	Am	ount:-			104	
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment in Words: One housend one handrade for dure cont Summary Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted No. and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice U240 cupi Amarida F172 8 0 8 8 0 Account Number is: Cary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: BARBOD BAOM Signature & Date (Signature & Date) Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:		2014041	10							
Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Collection Type Quantity Rejected by Maccepted Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Subsequent I	pervision Charges				Am	ount:-				
Summary Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted 100 and Agreed by me 100 and Agreed by			Gra	nd To	otal ((A+B) For	Net Pa	aymer	nt	
Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Qu	in Words: one	Thousa	md	σ	ne	has	\neg	1	7	Ine cont
Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Unantity Synched Submitted UQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice U240 Centre Amelia F172 8 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1 - 1		Sum	ıma	ry				
declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Harsh permet Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: BARBOD BAOM Make 1 Signature & Date) Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:		tre Collection Type					and the second second second			
Beneficiary Bank Name: Second Name: Bank of Bonk Bank of Bonk	1910	1/ 19	U					- 1	8	
(Signature & Date) Approved by with the second Sill Checked & Cleared On:	naticiary Bank Account Name:	Mar	sapo	rme	7	Benefi	ciary Bai	nk Name	BARBO	onditions. ob-Born DBGOM
(Signature & Date) Approved by the second Signature & Cleared On:	Tons			311	1 9	4		-		
	(Signature & Date)		Approx	ved by	secial.			Bill C	hecked & Clear	red On:

D warke 7cel	Executive Name Mobile No. :	80760 9600	Takes have an est	PIC of t	he freelancer
esearch Data by M Date of I Docation:	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue: 11 4 Mobile No:	registered with us as a freeladata. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: [[[[]]]] 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	Control of	
		tacidus cardudigas inde ala di agrandan (1977) Tacidus cardudigas inde ala di agrandan (1977)	esperatura de la lacción de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la com	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
deneral promotivate de la como La militaria de la como	ianto lesperalismi. Lebia bela lignesa vi	Assignment letter		an an goal a sa Marin airin ar Marin a andar	al de la proposición de la companya
celancer Name House Address Ahmeta	Beendarden Aussand Beendarden Aussand	Job No: 90240410 Job Title: World pull Fieldwork Location: Ahmusulad	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date:	le: MUA 209	H3F 3-131
at the project briefing	which you had at he assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	er, on the terms an		mentioned Rate Rs.
	res al len amagano		The state of the s	UNOSI	(Per Qty)
rate	1957113 - SS-341-10	Courset	e se se a majarja ja se		
Faff	14 3.7 Share 1 5.0 to	Gyroat	ir a rental topy is a single top	8	138
rs/quantity through the ta collected in the device municated at the abovement in part/full without, and you are free thent/temporary employs showing any reason the	e device handed on the is sent directly in the stated briefing. I that any further rest to pursue any oth the comp thereof.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accept in ployment but me y other person, and any reserves its right	should be dedata be synce active and Gance and may rely an assign d that no recent to terminal	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ate your assignment
ove stated assignment re/quantity through the a collected in the device municated at the above ment in part/full without, and you are free the ent/temporary employ showing any reason the collection of the colle	e device handed on the is sent directly in the stated briefing. I that any further rest to pursue any oth the comp thereof.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accept in ployment but me y other person, are any reserves its right ct to the best of my	should be dedata be synce active and Gance and may rely an assign d that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ate your assignment
ove stated assignment rs/quantity through the a collected in the device municated at the abovement in part/full without, and you are free the ent/temporary employ showing any reason that declare the information of the conditions.	e device handed on the is sent directly in the stated briefing. I that any further rest to pursue any oth the comp thereof.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accept in ployment but me y other person, and any reserves its right	should be dedata be synce active and Gance and may rely an assign d that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ate your assignment
ove stated assignment rs/quantity through the a collected in the device municated at the abovement in part/full without, and you are free the ent/temporary employ showing any reason that declare the information of the conditions.	e device handed of the is sent directly is estated briefing. I that any further refute pursue any other ment in the Computereof.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accept inployment but me y other person, are any reserves its right to the best of my in the presence sess Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Gance and may rely an assign d that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ate your assignment
ove stated assignment rs/quantity through the a collected in the device municated at the abovement in part/full without, and you are free the ent/temporary employ showing any reason that declare the information of the conditions.	e device handed of the is sent directly is estated briefing. I that any further refute pursue any other ment in the Computereof.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accept inployment but me y other person, are any reserves its right to the best of my in the presence sess Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Gance and may rely an assign d that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ate your assignment
ove stated assignment requantity through the a collected in the device municated at the abovement in part/full without, and you are free rent/temporary employ showing any reason the ly declare the information deconditions.	e device handed of the is sent directly is estated briefing. I that any further refute pursue any other ment in the Computereof.	and end on	plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accept inployment but me y other person, are any reserves its right to the best of my in the presence sess Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Gance and may rely an assign d that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured ly to rejection of gament to you a quest from you ate your assignment

ustomer's Name & .: MARKET XCEL .: Fir, 152/K3, Ghanshyanmp, Goda Mandir Rd, Bh					710	93	H 27	926	asadi 348			
Sustomer's Name &					B	ILL						
MARKET XCEL	Addre	ess		1	nolis	W. Williams St. March		mmerci			3/1/9	5
	n Bhavan hulla Bha	n, Opp Mang ii Park, Ahm	IX PVT. L jal Park, Neai edabad – 38	TD. - 10Cl 0022	Petrol	Bil Da Fre	l No te: eelar	: ncer Co	27517 de: MX	1AOF	2013	0189
		Forwards	my Char	ges/F	Pessag	ainst A	ssig	nment	/sstated b	elow:		
Not	-	ozyo L		y tr		riginal	Ass	ignmen id Date	t Revis	ed Assi nber an	gnment d Date	Quantity Amou Paybi
		1110	oldp	oll	rives at	C YOURT	51,0	1 M. 1 P	SAP PER ST	COURT OF	图 图 集成的	1 300 1 500
b Title:			010-1	A	hmo	Jube	rd	19700	3 July 100 - 100			
es for Assignmen	nt	14170330	ransani ye se			na telikat wasa Kabu				1 200	t bod auf	2 8 2 7 3 8
ta Collection Type		ment			Q	uantity		Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges				A.	7. 7.							
2- Recruitment/Co	ontact/l	Listing								os, colonidos		
3- Main interview	-					28		138		. 38	364	
4- Main interview-						79-140 h					a salah sakarah salah s	
5- Moderation/Trai (Specify)		n/Transcri	ption/Othe	rs								
her Fe es/Charge	es					and the state of						
pervision Charges					,	/	-				ed a como de esta visita e	
ecutive Name:				M	ahe,			ano		and-		
C Employee ID: [Date:	Signatu	re:			M	×12	35	Man	5317		
tals										/		
Fees for Assignemt			Job No.		Task Cod	e Ai	nour	nt:-		386	4	
			202404	10								terita in a proposition in
Supervision Charges	;					A	mour	nt:-			The Managery	
					Grand	Total	(A+	B) For	Net Payr	nent	And the second	The second speed and
pees in Words:	1/2	ree	11	700	ycur		No. of the	isto	t han		e si	JU C
	-111			100			-		1 Tun	1000	· Su	21) 10
			I note I		Su	mma	ary					
	Segment	Centre	Туре		y Synched omitted			ectedby ed by me	Invoice Quantit Accepted		ly Paidinthis nvoice	Quantity Pay Subsequent I
20240 C	'api	Almafort	1' ' 1		e) is true a		٠	2	28		8	2

workelzcer F	13 (Main Industry Executive Name (Rubbe Nex	Kristel Phase I lick Children Nym Phyddig Byddin Children Nym Phyddig Byddin Children Nym Children Chi	A deer	W. J.	Andrews and the second of the second of the second
search Data by Mail Date of last	tobile Na etc	or project apecilic Assignment (1) by the 2348 Authorse this	is a troviance expeller for revised to collect Alarket and Lytton Reference No. 13 15 Februs Fibilitarisk Authority Christin inscient on remord		
				(Card Hold	er's Squarer
		Assignment let	ler.		
elences Name Alexee see Address Alexae	sh whom Jolard	Job Na Job Title: Freighrook Location:	Proclamer Co Reference No Date:	m m m)	НЗF 5-133
Lat at a marriage brings	which you had	with you regarding the assignme attended on ad other associated fees as memi-			
has reference to the dis- lat the project briefing pay offer you fees for the r and overleaf: bes for Assignment;	which you had a be assignment as	uttern levt our	and herewales, on the terms	uni conditions Quantity	Rate R
has reference to the dist at the project briefing ow offer you fees for the rand overleaf, bes for Assignment. Pata Collection Typ	which you had a be assignment as	attended on al other associated fees as menti	and herewales, on the terms	and conditions	
Sir Madain has reference to the dis- lat the project briefing ow offer you fees for the r and overleaf bes for Assignment Collection Typ Conversated assignment has collected in the dever- manic ated at the abounced in partiful with more and you are free ment/temperary couple at showing any reason and conditions.	at will start from the assignment at the assignment at the device handed tice is sent directly the stated briefly to stated briefly to the to pursue any thereof. Thation mentiones	Segment - Cent	the completed assignment back in complete quantity a circ bearing should be always bearing may result in new according in the always are new and an employment but a work five any other person, are The Company reserves in	Character (Nex.) Character (Nex.) Cont should be do not done be some in active and the more in active and the more in active and their not in active in ac	Rate R (For QC 13 G)
sir Madau has reference to the dis- lat the project briefing ow offer you fees for the rand overleaf bes for Assignment: Data Collection Typ Solve stated assignment on quantity through the has collected in the dever- primaric and at the above ment in part full with more, and you are free ment/temporary empire at thewing any reason and conditions.	pe at will start from se device banded ice is sent directly re stated briefling to pursue any syment in the Co- thereof.	Segment - Cent Segment - Cent Segment - Cent and end on over to you fix the dua collects by into the secured server. The do- g. Non-Compliance of agreed server to dual collects in the vocation of your choice of impany shall be entertained in fine	The completed assignment in the terms. The completed assignment in that in complete quantity at the feed of the advance of the advance of the feed of the any other persons are the Company resources in the term of the Company resources in the feed of the fee	Charactery (Nex.) Charactery (Nex.) Control of the control of th	Rate R (For QC 13 G)
Sir Madau has reference to the disc at the project briefing ow offer you fees for the r and overleaf lees for Assignment Collection Ty Cover stated assignment less quantity through the less collected in the devi- premicated at the above less and you are the lance, and you are the lance temporary emplo at thewing any reason limity declare the infects and conditions.	at will start from the assignment at the assignment at the device handed tice is sent directly the stated briefly to stated briefly to the to pursue any thereof. Thation mentiones	Segment - Cent Segment - Cent Segment - Cent and end on over to you fix the dua collects by into the secured server. The do- g. Non-Compliance of agreed server to dual collects in the vocation of your choice of impany shall be entertained in fine	The completed assignment in task in complete quantity of the desired way result in new-according to the Company resources in the Company resources	Charactery (Nex.) Charactery (Nex.) Control of the control of th	Rate R (Per Or 13 G) cityonesi iti an esi su dini) du esi su quasini gunnent iti su quasi from su uni susqi

				Dru	ind		han	w				
rom	eelancer:	-		Aou	999	136	4566	1				
ddresit:- obile No:-												
CONC					BIL	The second section is a second section of					D POLICE PROPERTY.	
				(10.00)	1573	For Co	ommerci	al Use		- 1	1_	
O: MARKET IN FIRST STATE OF THE	ishyam Bhava Rd, Bhulla Bh sn	an, Opp Man nai Park, Ahn	nedabad - 3	80022	8 8 3 1 1 9 3 3 1 5 4 3 1 1 5 6 1 1	Bill No Date: Freela	o: ancer Co	de:	M	зі/і АНЭ!	23 23	023-076
Control of the last of the las		Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agains	st Ass	gnmen	Vestat	ed belo)W:		
vas projecti	Towards my Charges/Fees				Original Assignment Number and Date			it I	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity An Amount Payble	
		world	mall	<u>a mont tva</u>	9.70 1,0	nana i	02 10 3/5 3	not plant		to well (1)	anad	Service and
Title:		weila	1304	Imasa	lad	D KEN	i) bulker	1 - X la - 2 - 1	3 37 54 7			
es for Assign		7,77107000	1	11				1		*		
ta Collection		gment			Quan	Quantity Rate			Amount			
1- Griefing ch	arges											
2- Recruitmen	nt/Contact/	/Listing			2 4 40	0		-		7.7	91	3
3- Main interv					220	80	3	07	6024			1
4- Main interv	/iew-					-					100 mg 20	y and
5- moderation	/Translatio	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners								
	/Translatio	on/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners								
		on/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners								
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charg	arges es	on/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners								
Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Chargecutive Name	arges es e:			ners								
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charg recutive Name C Employee 1	arges es e: (D: Date:	Signatu	ıre:		CN		· an drove			ac Au		
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge ecutive Name C Employee 1	es ED: Date:	Signatu	ire:	nd o	Six	ha	indra	use	, fu	eesty	<i>f</i>	ex Pau
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge recutive Name C Employee 1	es ED: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	n Task (Amou	insy	J wse	, tu	eesty	<i>f</i>	er Pau
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervalon Charge ecutive Name C Employee I tale Fees for Assigne	es e: D: Date:	Signatu	ire:	n Task (Amou	unt:-	J wse	, fu	eesty	- 1	ex Pau
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervalon Charge ecutive Name C Employee I tale Fees for Assigne	es e: D: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	unt:-				- f	er Palu
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge tecutive Name C Employee I tale Fees for Assigner Supervision Cha	es e: (D: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo				<i>f</i>	er Pau
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge recursive Name C Employee I state Fees for Assigner Supervision Cha	es e: (D: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	unt:-	r Net I		nt		
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge recurive Name C Employee I state Fees for Assigne Supervision Cha	es e: (D: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	nt		
(Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge tecutive Name C Employee I tale Fees for Assigne Supervision Cha	es es ED: Date: Semt Segment	Signatu	Job No. 2094 0 Date Collection Type	Task (and To	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	nt	en	
Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge Pees for Assigner Supervision Chapers in Words: Job No. 20240 410	segment	Signatu	Date Collection Type	Task of Task o	Sumi	Amou	unt:- +B) For y ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Acce	Payme Syc. Quantity epted	nt fi fw Quantity Paidi Invoice	enthis	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Specify) ther Fees/Chapervision Charge Pees for Assigner Supervision Chapers in Words: Job No. 20240 410	Segment Segment	Signature The Centre Almadub tioned herein the:	Date Collection Type	Task of Task o	Sumi	Amou	y ejectedby eed by me Benefic	Invoice According to beliefs a	Payme Syc. Quantity epted	Quantity Paidi Invoice	enthis and co	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo

D marketzcel	Mobile No.: 807609608					
Date of Is	larket Xcel as possible No: A 22	registered widata. He/She has been project specific As y Valid From: 11/4 11/4/6/4 Address fier to facilitate in his/he	en authorized to signment Lefter (2) to 17/7/90 s: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	g ag entended on title _{Spec} er of these correct Colored of the settle for	
		rain qui primitini au mente a	i a masan dur y	essanta are area sar Serie	(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
	ey ta walk arbal a Dawa walkana ya	Assignme	nt letter		al light one of the second of	eliopeno w Résort films
elancer Name A 80 use Address Ahnub	ener de Sojaco.	Job No: 2024 Job Title: we fieldwork Location: Ahr	ould poll nusubad	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:	ode: MXA : 202	HDF 3-076
at the project briefing	which you had att	ith you regarding the assigned on. other associated fees as Segment -	mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms a		
ata Conecuou	in dalla sangani	Segment -	za zato bra zacrol	he committeeth, i	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
FIT	Augmonth of the	· Guys	2000	30%		
		t leads consisting both to care with because and be	asatoronį solito ari b aratoroja solitika sol	a ngan tabihan, s salawis ayay ta si	160	30%
municated at the about municated at the about nent in part/full with oer, and you are free tent/temporary emplo t showing any reason to	the device handed or ice is sent directly in we stated briefing. It out any further ref to pursue any other syment in the Composition of	ver to you for the data conto the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreement ference/intimation to your chearny shall be entertained erein (both sides of the page of the	he device location sheed schedule may resou. This is not an entitie or work for any in future. The Comp	plete quantity and anould be always is sult in non-accept appropriate the person, and reserves its reserves its reserves its reserves.	d data be synce in active and GI otance and may nerely an assign and that no requight to terminal	d on daily basis S be captured lite rejection of a ment to you a uest from you te your assignment
: 31 P cofsignce: Av	lest vind th	the second contraction of the second contrac	1) Witn Cont	in the presence less Name: lact number: ature:	e of: Mahe 307	8h (hun 6096005 wheesh
ature:	e neter south a	a vita agus, a consta a	2) Witn	ess Name: _	n Assir se T	
	A RE MADE OF BOOK WAS		Cont	act number:		